

Chandni Machines Limited

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS CHANDNI MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED)

Regd. Office: 108/109.T.V.Industrial Estate, 52 S. K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 030.India

TeleFax No :022-24950328 Email :- jrgroup@jrmehta.com, sales@cml.net.in

CIN : L74999MH2016PLC279940

Date: May 30, 2023.

To,

The Listing Department,

The BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Fort, Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 542627

Scrip ID: CHANDNIMACH

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Announcement for Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

Pursuant to Regulation - 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Advertisements of **Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 published in The Free Press Journal (English Edition) and Navshakti (Marathi Edition).**

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Chandni Machines Limited

Jayesh R. Mehta
Managing Director

DIN: 00193029



CHASE BRIGHT STEEL LIMITED
 Regd. Off: R-237, TTC Industrial Area (MDC), Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400 701.
 Tel: +91-22-27606679, Fax: +91-22-27690827, Email: chasebrightsteel@gmail.com
 Website: www.chasebright.com, CIN: L99999MH1959PLC011479

Statement of Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2023 (₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31/03/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/03/2022	Year to date Figures 31/03/2023
1	Total Income from Operations	2.74	59.53	156.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-12.35	-30.99	-56.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-202.76	-30.99	-271.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-202.76	-30.99	-271.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-203.68	-39.65	-290.23
6	Equity Share Capital	167.50	167.50	167.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-1,453.63
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic & 2. Diluted	-12.11	-1.84	-7.66

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL of the filings) www.bseindia.com and www.chasebright.com

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Avinash Jagadia
 Chairman & Managing Director (DIN-0074886)
 Date: May 29, 2023

BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA
 (Solid Waste Management Department)
e-TENDER NOTICE

The Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai (MCGM) invites online Bids for

"Supply of 1 no of tempo with oxygen cylinder lifting arrangement at rear side, on hire basis, for the use of transportation of dura oxygen cylinder from Hospital to Oxygen Dura Cylinder refilling Station (ODCRS)."

The bids can be downloaded from MCGM's portal (<http://portal.mcg.gov.in>) under "e-procurement" section.

The Bid Start Date & time is **30.05.2023** after **11:00 A.M.** and the Bid End Date is **05.06.2023** up to **04.00 P.M.**

The intending bidders shall visit the Municipal web site at <http://portal.mcg.gov.in> for further details of the tender.

The bid document will not be issued or received by post.

PRO/524/ADV/2023-24 Ex.Eng.Transport (City)
 Sd/-
 Avoid Self Medication

इंडियन बैंक Indian Bank
 इलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD

Jogeshwari (W) Branch, 1st Floor, Henna Shopping Arcade, S. V. Road, Jogeshwari (W), Mumbai - 400102. Ph No. (022) 26791065, 26797491 Email: Jogeshwari@indianbank.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)
 [Under Rule-8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised officer of the Indian Bank, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 08.12.2022 calling upon the borrower Mrs. Namrata Rajendra Bane to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 22,46,637.00 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Seven Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules, on this 26th day of May of the year 2023.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank (e-Allahabad Bank) for an amount of Rs. 22,46,637.00 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Seven Only) and interest and other charges thereon from date of demand notice.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section (13) of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of Immovable Property:
 Flat No. 203, 2nd Floor, E Wing, Building No. 9, 10 & 11, Vaithav Kutir CHSL, Type 'B' 'C' & 'A' of Sector-2, Phase-I in Gokul Township, Behind Central Park, Bolinji, Agashi Road, Virar (West), Taluka Vasai, District Palghar 401303.

Bounded By: North: Building No.3, Jineshwar Vihar, South: Road, East: Samrat Complex, West: Building No. 2, Jineshwar Vihar

Sd/-
 Authorized Officer
 Indian Bank
 Date: 26.05.2023

ACRE
 MAKING ASSETS WORK

Assets Care and Reconstruction Enterprise Limited
 2nd Floor, Mohan Dev Building, 13, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi 110001.

POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas, The Authorised Officer of Altico Capital India Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated 11.12.2019 calling upon the Borrower i.e. SSSC Escatics Private Limited (Formerly Known as Shree Sai Sagar Consultants) through its Directors / Mortgagees & Guarantors (set out in the below table):

Borrower	Mortgagor	Guarantor
SSSC Escatics Private Limited (Formerly Known as Shree Sai Sagar Consultants)		
SSD Escatics Private Limited (Formerly Known as Sai Siddhi Developers)		
M/s. Sai Iscon Developers		
M/s. Sai Tasveer Developers		
Sai Siddhant Realities Pvt. Ltd.		
Sai Ashirwad Developers Pvt. Ltd.		
Sai Shradha Vivek Infrastructure Private Limited		
Sai Shradha Vivek Realities Private Limited		
Sai Shradha Vivek Builders and Developers Private Limited		
Curative Edifice Structures Private Limited		
Mr. Jayesh Vinod Tanna		
Ms. Heena Tanna		
Mr. Vivek Tanna		
Mr. Deep Tanna		

to repay the amount mentioned in the notice aggregating to Rs. 80,84,16,739/- (Rupees Eighty Crores Eighty-Four Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Nine only) along with future interest thereon on w.e.f. 11.12.2019 plus accrued interest / unrealized interest at the contractual rate(s) together with incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. till the date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Financial Assets / Debts of the Borrower Company were acquired by **Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprises Ltd. (ACRE)** Trustee of India Real Estates 2021 Trust from Altico Capital India Limited vide Assignment Agreement dated 04 March 2021. Pursuant to the said assignment of debt / financial assets by ACRE and in terms of the deed of assignment, it has acquired all right, title and security interest in the loans along with underlying securities and security documents of Altico Capital India Limited, the Assignor / Original Secured lenders.

The Borrower & guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower & guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprises Ltd.** has taken Physical Possession of the properties as described herein below in exercise of powers conferred upon him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Act, read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 26th day of May 2023.

The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with such property will be subject to the charge of the **Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprises Ltd.** for an amount of Rs. 80,84,16,739/- (Rupees Eighty Crores Eighty-Four Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Nine only) along with future interest thereon on w.e.f. 11.12.2019 plus accrued interest / unrealized interest at the contractual rate(s) together with incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section 8 of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
 All that piece and parcel of contiguous land bearing CTS Nos 550, 550/1 to 5, 551, 551/1 to 19, 552 and 552/1 to 7 and bearing Final Plot No. 79 D admeasuring approximately 2,511 Sq. Mtrs as per the title deeds and admeasuring 2,475.4 Sq. Mtrs as per the P.R. card with structures thereon, and lying being and situated at village Kanheri and Taluka Borivali in the Registration Sub-District of Mumbai Suburban and bounded as follows:
 On towards the East by: CTS No. 544A & 544 B
 On towards the West by: Western Express Highway
 On towards the North by: CTS No. 549B
 On towards the South by: CTS No. 553

Dated: 26.05.2023
 Authorized Officer
 Assets Care and Reconstruction Enterprise Ltd.
 Place: Mumbai

AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (CIN: L28910MH1971PLC05119)
 Regd. Office: 1118, Dalamal Towers, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021
 Tele: 022-49637707 / 49635404,
 Email: seretarial@amforgeindustries.com, Web: www.amforgeindia.in

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31st March, 2023	31st December, 2022	31st March, 2022	31st March, 2023	31st March, 2022
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
I.	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Income	78.06	65.27	67.49	273.18	270.37
	Total Income (I)	78.06	65.27	67.49	273.18	270.37
II.	Expenses					
a)	Cost of Material Consumed/Purchases of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Employee Benefit Expense	2.81	8.45	6.63	25.09	23.79
c)	Finance Cost	3.56	5.72	7.12	23.75	27.68
d)	Depreciation / Amortisation Expense	8.30	8.43	8.55	34.44	43.72
e)	Other Expenses	35.23	49.26	35.46	170.37	116.06
	Total Expenses (II)	49.90	71.86	57.76	252.65	211.25
III.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and tax (I - II)	28.16	(6.59)	9.73	20.53	59.12
IV.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
V.	Profit / (Loss) before tax (III - IV)	28.16	(6.59)	9.73	20.53	59.12
VI.	Tax expense					
a)	Current Tax	1.84	-	0.18	3.20	8.69
b)	Deferred Tax	(1.53)	-	(111.72)	(1.53)	(111.72)
VII.	Earlier Years (Short) / Excess Provision of tax	-	-	-	-	-
VIII.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period from Continuing Operations (V - VI)	27.85	(6.59)	121.27	18.86	162.15
IX.	Net Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
X.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (VII + X)	27.85	(6.59)	121.27	18.86	162.15
XI.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (VII + X)	27.85	(6.59)	121.27	18.86	162.15
XII.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
A	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
B	(i) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-
XIII.	Total Comprehensive Income (XI + XII)	27.85	(6.59)	121.27	18.86	162.15
	(i) Paid up Equity Capital	-	-	-	287.74	287.74
	(Equity Shares of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	-	-	-	287.74	287.74
	(ii) Other Equity	-	-	-	960.68	941.82
XIV.	Earning Per Equity Share (for continuing operations) Basic & Diluted	0.19	(0.05)	0.84	0.13	1.13
XV.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	-	-	-	-	-
XVI.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued and continuing operations) Basic & Diluted	0.19	(0.05)	0.84	0.13	1.13

BALANCE SHEET AS AT MARCH 31, 2023 Amount in Rs. Lakhs

A	ASSETS	As at	
		March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
1	Non-Current Assets		
i)	Property, Plant and Equipments	80.18	105.78
ii)	Investments Property	337.42	343.76
iii)	Other Intangible Assets	0.13	0.13
iv)	Financial Assets	-	-
	Investments	6.96	6.96
	Total Non Current Assets	424.69	456.63
2	Current Assets		
i)	Financial Assets	750.00	944.00
	Loans and Advances	361.31	353.07
	Other Current Assets	215.26	82.08
ii)	Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	27.02	25.49
	Total Current Assets	1,353.59	1,404.64
	TOTAL ASSETS	1,778.28	1,861.27
B	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Equity		
	Equity Share Capital	287.74	287.74
	Other Equity	960.68	941.82
	Total Equity	1,248.42	1,229.56
2	Liabilities		
	Non-current liabilities		
i)	Financial Liabilities		
	Borrowings	171.00	182.17
ii)	Other Current Liabilities	190.32	285.13
	Total Non Current Liabilities	361.32	467.30
3	Current liabilities		
i)	Financial Liabilities		
	Trade payables	11.79	10.72
ii)	Provisions	156.75	153.69
	Total Current Liabilities	168.54	164.41
	TOTAL LIABILITIES	1,778.28	1,861.27

Note:
 1) The annual audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 ("the financial results") of Amforge Industries Limited ("the Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
 2) The financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 29th May, 2023.
 3) The financial results for the year ended 31st March 2023 have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company, as required under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 read with Regulation 63(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The statutory auditors have expressed unmodified opinion on these financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023.
 4) These financial results shall be filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited ("BSE") and shall be available on the Company's website (www.amforgeindia.in) or on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com).
 5) There are no reportable segment and therefore in the context of Ind AS-108, disclosure of segment information is not applicable.
 6) During the year, the Company, based on the expert opinion obtained, is of the view that the Company is not liable to get itself registered as Non Banking Financial Company (NBFC) under section 45(A) of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934.
 7) Figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2023 and the corresponding quarter ended in the previous year as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures for the nine months period ended 31 December 2022.

8) Previous year figures have been regrouped / rearranged / reclassified / restated wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Amforge Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 HUDSON D' COSTA
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 (DIN - 07893177)
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29th May, 2023

SAHARA INDIA PARIWAR
 (CIN:L99999MH1980PLC022653)
 Regd. Office: 25-28, Floor 2, Plot No. 209, Atlanta Building, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended	
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(8.55)	(7.37)	(8.62)	(21.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(8.55)	(7.37)	(8.62)	(21.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(8.55)	(7.37)	(8.62)	(21.93)
5	Total comprehensive income/(Loss) for the period	(14.21)	(7.37)	(7.70)	(21.02)
6	Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(25.97)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)				
	Basic :	(5.80)	(3.01)	(3.14)	(13.21)
	Diluted:	(5.80)	(3.01)	(3.14)	(13.21)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2023, filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 is available on the website of the Exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website.

For
 MASTER CHEMICALS LIMITED
 Rana Zia
 Director, DIN- 07083262
 Date: May 26, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED
 (CIN:L74999MH2016PLC279940)
 Registered Office: 108/109, T. V. Industrial Estate, 52, S.K Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400030

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023
 Rs. (in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (NET)	80.47	42.53	4,051.78	5,197.22	14,927.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.78	(25.64)	68.79	48.75	211.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.78	(25.64)	68.79	48.75	211.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.68	(19.94)	46.65	34.96	156.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.68	(19.94)	46.65	34.96	156.46
Equity Share Capital	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	383.73	348.77
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items) Basic:	1.20	(0.62)	1.45	1.08	4.85
Diluted:	1.20	(0.62)	1.45	1.08	4.85
Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items) Basic:	1.20	(0.62)	1.45	1.08	4.85
Diluted:	1.20	(0.62)	1.45	1.08	4.85

1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 29th May, 2023 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.

2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.

3) The Company is primarily engaged in the business of trading in engineering goods and related items, which are as per Indian Accounting Standard - 108 - Operating Segments is considered to be the only reportable business segment. Therefore, disclosure relating to segments is not applicable and accordingly not made.

4) Figures for previous quarters / year have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary.

5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.cml.net.in.

By order of the Board
 For Chandni Machines Limited
 J.R. Mehta
 Managing Director
 (DIN:00193029)
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29.05.2023

SPEEDAGE COMMERCIALS LIMITED
 CIN - L51900MH1984PLC034503
 Regd. Office: 301 and 302, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Heights, C. D. Barfiwala Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058.
 Phone : (91-22) 2673 1779 • Fax: (91-22) 2673 1796
 E-mail: speedagecommercial@gmail.com • Website: www.speedagecommercial.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023 (₹ in Lakhs) (Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3.11	86.11	258.92	258.89
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	(0.22)	74.13	243.10	242.11
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)	(0.22)	74.13	243.10	242.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	(0.18)	54.31	181.88	180.25

लुपिन लिमिटेड
 नॉनपीकृत कार्यालय: ३ रा मजला, कल्पतरु इमारत, बेट्टन एक्सप्रेस हायवेलाग, सोलापूर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५५.
 कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिटी नंबर: एल२४१००एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०२९४४२
 फोन: +९१ २२ ६६४० २०२२/३, इमेल: investorservices@lupin.com
 वेबसाईट: www.lupin.com

सूचना

इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अँड प्रोटेक्शन फंड (आयईपीएफ) कडे कंपनीच्या द्वावाराहिस समाभागांचे हस्तांतर.

कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १२४(६) सहवाचता वेळोवेळी सुधारणेनुसार इन्व्हेस्टर एज्युकेशन अँड प्रोटेक्शन फंड अधिारी (अकाउंटिंग, ऑडिट, ट्रान्सफर अँड रिफंड) रुल्स, २०१६ (रुल्स) च्या नियम ६ ला अनुसरून सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, ३१ मार्च, २०१६ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता घोषित लाभास जो सात वर्षांच्या कालावधीकरिता द्वावाराहिस राहिलेला आहे तो ८ सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी आयईपीएफ कडे हस्तांतरणासाठी नियत आहे. सलग असे न्यावरील लाभास सात क्रमवार वर्षाकरिता रोख न केलेला/द्वावाराहिस राहिलेला आहे तो सुद्धा सदर रुल्समधील प्रक्रियेनुसार हस्तांतरित करण्यात येईल. कंपनीचे वित्तीय वर्ष २०१५-१६ ते २०२१-२२ करिता ज्यांचा लाभास रोख न केलेला/द्वावाराहिस राहिलेला आहे आणि ज्यांचे शेअर्स सात क्रमवार वर्षाकरिता रोख न केलेला/द्वावाराहिस राहिलेला असल्यामुळे रुल्स अंतर्गत आयईपीएफकडे हस्तांतरित होण्याचा संभव आहे त्यांच्या नोंदीकृत पत्त्यावर अशा भागधारकांना वेळीकरी पत्रव्यवहार पाठविलेला आहे. सदर भागधारकांना आयईपीएफ अधिारीकडे त्यांच्या शेअर्सचे हस्तांतर टाळण्यासाठी ३१ ऑगस्ट, २०२३ रोजी किंवा पूर्वी अशा लाभाशावर दावा करण्याचा सल्ला देण्यात येत आहे.

३१ ऑगस्ट, २०२३ रोजी किंवा पूर्वी वैध दावा प्राप्त न झाल्यास कंपनी पुढील कोणत्याही सूचनेशिवाय आयईपीएफ अधिारीकडे शेअर्स हस्तांतरणासाठी कार्यावाही करेल. कुप्या नोंद घ्यावी की, आयईपीएफ अधिारीकडे हस्तांतरित रोख न केलेला/द्वावाराहिस राहिलेला लाभास तसेच शेअर्सच्या संदर्भात कंपनीच्या विविधात दावा करता येणार नाही. भागधारक रुल्समधील विहित प्रक्रियेचा अवलंब करून आयईपीएफ अधिारीकडे हस्तांतरित रोख न केलेला/द्वावाराहिस राहिलेला लाभास आणि संपन्न रोख असे दावा करू शकतात. कंपनी असे शेअर्स आयईपीएफकडे हस्तांतरित करणार नाही, जे असे शेअर्स हस्तांतरित करण्यास मज्जाव करणारा कोणत्याही न्यायालय/ न्यायाधिकार्याचा विनिर्दिष्ट आदेश असेल किंवा डिपॉझिटरी अँड, १९९६ अंतर्गत शेअर्स जमागहाण/संपन्न ठेवले असतील. भागधारकांना वरील बाबतीत कोणत्याही चौकशीकरिता कंपनीचे रजिस्ट्रार आणि शेअर ट्रान्सफर एजंट, लिंक इनटाईम इंडिया प्रा. लि., सी-१०१, २४० पार्क, एन.बी.एस. मार्ग, मुंबई-४०००८३, फोन क्र. +९१ ०२२ ४९९८८ ६०००, ईमेल आयडी: rn.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in यांना संपर्क करण्याची विनंती करण्यात येत आहे.

लुपिन लिमिटेड करिता आर. व्ही. शाहम कंपनी सचिव (एसीएस-११९७३)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: ३० मे, २०२३

चांदणी मशिन लिमिटेड
 सीआयएफ: यु४४९९एमएच२०१६पीएलसी२९९४०
 नोंद. कार्यालय: १०८/१०९, टी. व्ही. इन्स्ट्रियल इस्टेट, एन. के. अहिले मार्ग, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००२०

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त लेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निकषांचा उतारा

(रु. लाख, प्रती सप्तमाग प्रामी सोडून)

वर्षातील	संपलेली तिमाही काला		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२
	लेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	८०.४७	४२.५३	४,०५,९०८	५,९९७.२२
कालावधीसाठी किळक नका/ (नोटा) (कर, असाधारण कर आणि/ किंवा अन्नवसाधारण बाबींकरिता)	५.२७	(२.६४)	६८.७९	४८.७५
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नका/ (नोटा) (असाधारण कर आणि/ किंवा अन्नवसाधारण बाबींकरिता)	५.२७	(२.६४)	६८.७९	४८.७५
कालावधीसाठी कर नका/ (नोटा) (असाधारण कर आणि/ किंवा अन्नवसाधारण बाबींकरिता)	३८.६८	(१.९४)	४.६५	३४.९६
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नका/ (नोटा) (कर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधी) धरून)	३८.६८	(१.९४)	४.६५	३४.९६
समाप्त भांडवल	३२२.७६	३२२.७६	३२२.७६	३२२.७६
इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मापन राखीव काढून)			२८२.७६	३४८.७६
प्रति सप्तमाग प्रामी (अन्नवसाधारण बाबींकरिता)				
मुलभूत:	१.२०	(०.६२)	१.४५	१.०८
सोपिकृत:	१.२०	(०.६२)	१.४५	१.०८
प्रति सप्तमाग प्रामी (अन्नवसाधारण बाबींकरिता)				
मुलभूत:	१.२०	(०.६२)	१.४५	१.०८
सोपिकृत:	१.२०	(०.६२)	१.४५	१.०८

टिपः
 १) वरील निकष ३१ मे, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत मंडळाच्या मंडळीकरिता लेखापरिशिष्ट समितीद्वारे पुनर्विनिर्दिष्ट करण्यात आले आणि शिफारस करण्यात आली, आणि त्या तारखेस झालेल्या कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मंडळी आणि अधिारीकृत करण्यात आले.
 २) कंपनीचे वित्तीय निकष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अन्वये विहित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स ('इंड एअर') सह वाचना त्या अंतर्गत बनवलेले संबंधित नियम यानुसार आणि सेबी (सिस्टीम ऑफिशनल अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरेमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ चे रेग्युलेशन ३३ व दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ चे सेबी सव्दुधर यानुसार बनवले आहेत.
 ३) कंपनी प्रामुख्याने इंडियन माल व संपर्कित बाबींच्या व्यापाराच्या व्यवसायात कार्यरत आहे, जो प्रवर्तनीय विभागातील इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड-१०८ यानुसार एकमेव अडवालेपेथ व्यवसाय विभाग समजला जातो. म्हणून विभागात्मिक माहिती देण्याची गरज नसल्याने दिलेली नाही.
 ४) आवश्यक तेव्हा मंडळी तिमाही/वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्विनिर्दिष्ट/पुनर्विनिर्दिष्ट केले आहेत.
 ५) वरील माहिती मंडळी संघी (सिस्टीम ऑफिशनल अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरेमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी वित्तीय निकषांच्या तपशिलवार विकषांचा एक उतारा आहे. अलिप्त वित्तीय निकषांचे संपूर्ण विवरण बीएसई च्या वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.cml.net.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने चांदणी मशिन लिमिटेड सती ने. आर. मंगला व्यवसायप्रमुख संचालक (पीआयएन- ००१९३०२३)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: २९.०५.२०२३

ARYA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
 (CIN:U67190MH2007PTC175710)
 Registered Office: 75, Jolly Maker Chambers II, 7th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021, Maharashtra, India
 Tel.: +91 22 66103575/ 66103576 Email: aryacapldt@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
 (₹ in lacs except earnings per share)

Particulars	Year Ended	Year Ended
	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations	38,421.47	2,045.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	9,273.93	(4,854.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	9,273.93	(4,854.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9,273.93	(4,854.27)
Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(3,784.12)	13,812.77
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	1.00	1.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(10,933.37)	(7,149.25)
Securities Premium Account	-	-
Net worth	(10,932.37)	(7,148.25)
Paid up Debt Capital	844.88	28,656.64
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(0.08)	(4.01)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing operations) Basic: (not annualized) (in ₹)	92,739.31	(48,542.66)
Diluted: (not annualized) (in ₹)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for discontinued operations) Basic: (not annualized) (in ₹)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Diluted: (not annualized) (in ₹)	-	-
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (annualised) (in times)	0.43	0.30
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (annualised) (in times)	3.40	0.30

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023 is available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
 The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Arya Capital Management Private Limited
 Sd/-
Rahul Shukla
 Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 26, 2023

ipca
 A dose of life
Ipca Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067.
 CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel: +91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com, Website : www.ipca.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
 (₹ Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		March 31, 2023 Reviewed*	Dec 31, 2022 Reviewed	March 31, 2022 Reviewed*	March 31, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,548.02	1,576.89	1,303.64	6,369.94	5,896.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.44	169.34	169.55	745.29	1,135.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129.44	169.34	169.55	745.29	1,135.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	76.52	107.84	130.23	471.32	884.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	80.02	116.10	133.48	486.33	892.79
6	Equity Share Capital	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	5,816.65	5,439.47
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (not annualised):					
	Basic (₹)	3.02	4.25	5.13	18.58	34.85
	Diluted (₹)	3.02	4.25	5.13	18.58	34.85

Notes :
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).
 2 The figures of the last quarter for the current year and for the previous year are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, and unaudited year-to-date figures up to the third quarter ended December 31, which were subjected to limited review.
 3 Additional information on Audited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		March 31, 2023 Reviewed*	Dec 31, 2022 Reviewed	March 31, 2022 Reviewed*	March 31, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,435.10	1,464.31	1,190.33	5,925.81	5,491.22
2	Profit before Tax	132.21	166.50	137.44	750.49	1,074.11
3	Profit after Tax	84.82	115.18	110.14	505.70	860.37

By Order of the Board
 For **Ipca Laboratories Limited**
 Premchand Godha
 Executive Chairman
 (DIN 00012691)

Place : Mumbai,
 Date : May 29, 2023

INDEL MONEY LIMITED
 Registered Office: Office No.301, Floor No.3, Sai Arcade N.S Road, Mulund West, Mumbai MH 400080 IN,
 Corporate Office : Indel House, Changampuzha Nagar South Kalamassery Ernakulam 682033 KL IN,
 CIN : U65990MH1986PLC040897, Ph. No. 0484 2933990, Website : www.indelmoney.com Email ID: care@indelmoney.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended March 31, 2023
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-12-2022 (UnAudited)	30-09-2022 (UnAudited)	30-06-2022 (UnAudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	5,758.27	5,320.34	4,760.58	2,705.97	18,546.16	12,270.31
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,076.18	1,257.27	832.30	-246.61	2,919.15	497.55
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,076.18	1,257.27	832.30	-246.61	2,919.15	497.55
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	679.01	953.74	671.11	-249.74	2,054.12	211.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	765.29	947.49	664.86	-255.99	2,121.65	186.24
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	13,314.70	11,149.70	11,149.70	9,814.70	13,314.70	9,314.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve)	2,848.29	2,083.01	1,137.61	474.85	2,848.29	732.93
8	Securities Premium Account as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year (as on 31.03.2022)						NIL
9	Networth (Rs. In Millions)	16,162.99	13,232.70	12,287.31	10,289.55	16,162.99	10,047.63
10	Paid up debt capital/outstanding debt	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt-Equity Ratio	4.99	5.31	5.77	6.55	4.99	6.00
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	0.51	0.86	0.68	-0.27	1.54	0.26
	Diluted	0.51	0.86	0.68	-0.27	1.54	0.26
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
15	Debture Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.02	0.15	0.12
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.47	1.58	1.38	0.87	1.35	1.07

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 Note:1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) where the Securities of the Company are listed and on the website of the Company at www.indelmoney.com.
 2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges at BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URLs www.bseindia.com.
 3. The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Indel Money Limited
 Mohan Gopalakrishnan
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 02456142)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 28.05.2023

जाहीर नोटीस
 सर्व संबंधितास सदर नोटीस अन्वये कळविण्यात येते की गाव नोंदी भूनेश्वर मंडळ तलाठी सजा निमित्त यांचे कार्यक्षेत्रातील सर्व भूनेश्वर ३४/२ क्षेत्र ०-१२-९० पैकी क्षेत्र ००-०३-०१ क्षेत्राची मिल्ककट आमचे अधिकार क्षेत्रात आणण्यात आली आहे. या क्षेत्रातील मिल्ककट व श्री. लक्ष्मण वेंकटेश फर्नांडिस यांचे मालक श्री. यशेश्वर कशिनाथ जोशी व इतर ४ हत्येकडून कायम सव्दुधर मालकी तलावर घेण्याचे ठरविले आहे. तरी सदर मिल्ककटबाबत कुणाचाही साठेकरार, दान, गहाण, मसुदा, खोदी, विक्री, कुळ, कब्जेदार अशा अन्य कुठल्याही प्रकारे संबंध असल्यास आपली हरकत सदर नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झालेपासून पडतील १४ दिवसांत योग्य त्या कागदपत्रासह सादर केलेल्यास आपली हरकत न नोंदविलेस आमचे अधिकार पुढील व्यवहार पूर्ण करतील.

सौ. वैष्णवी सं. पाटील, वकील
 १. केदारेश्वर को.अ.ही.सो.लि., ढोळ्याचे हॉस्पिटल जवळ, घाटानका, वरळी, ता. वरळी, जि. पालघर ४०१२२२

जाहीर नोटीसीस ना हरकत
 सर्व लोकांना हया नोटीसीने कळविण्यात येते की, गाव नोंदी जुचंद्र, ता. वरळी, जि. पालघर येथील सर्व १०, हि. नं. ४, (हे. आर.) ०-०२-३५, पो.ख.०-००-५०, आकार (रु. पे.) १,२५, ही जमिन मिल्ककट श्री. श्रीमती. द्रौपदी मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे, श्री. भरत मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे, श्री. हेमराज मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे, श्री. अशोक मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे, श्री. नवनिर्त मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे आणि ६) सौ. ललिता भुनेश्वर धरत यांचे मालकीची व कब्जेवारीवादीची असून सदर मिल्ककट त्यांनी आमचे अधिकार क्षेत्रात आणण्याचे ठरविले आहे. तरी सदर मिल्ककटबाबत कुणाचाही दसमाचा अथवा संस्थेचा वारसाहक्क, अधिकार वा अन्य हक्क हितसंबंध, दावा, गहाण, दान, तारण, जोजा, विक्री, वहीवाट, तावा, बहीस, पोटगी, टाच वा अन्य हक्क हितसंबंध असेल तर त्यांनी सदर नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झालेनंतर २१ दिवसांचे आत निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांच्या खालील पत्त्यावर लेखी कागदपत्रांच्या पुराव्यासह कळवावे. लेखी कागदपत्रांच्या पुराव्याची आलेल्या हरकतीची दखल घेतली जाणार नाही व कुणाचाही तसा हक्क हितसंबंध नाही व असल्यास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे समाजण्यात येईल. हयाची कुप्या संबंधितांनी नोंद घ्यावी.

सही/-
 १) श्रीमती. द्रौपदी मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे
 सही/-
 २) श्री. भरत मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे
 सही/-
 ३) श्री. हेमराज मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे
 सही/-
 ४) श्री. अशोक मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे
 सही/-
 ५) श्री. नवनिर्त मोरेश्वर म्हात्रे
 सही/-
 ६) सौ. ललिता भुनेश्वर धरत (ना हरकत लिहून देणार)

सही/-
 वकील
 श्री. तुषार मधुसूदन पाटील
9423364543

Place: Noida
 Date: 29th May, 2023

ZEE MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506
 Regd. Off.: 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
 Website: www.zeemedia.in Email: complianceofficer@zeemedia.esselgroup.com Tel: 0120-7153000

Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March, 2023
 (₹ / Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended on		Year ended on		Quarter ended on		Year ended on			
		31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	
1	Total Income from operations*	10,948	11,985	17,254	51,693	65,488	14,769	17,120	24,773	72,062	86,686
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(716)	(1,003)	1,325	(583)	6,680	(2,165)	(2,407)	2,978	(4,177)	13,924
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,602)	(1,003)	(3,595)	(4,469)	10,947	(5,264)	(2,407)	(3,943)	(7,276)	(7,271)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,140)	(862)	(4,286)	(4,499)	8,355	(4,579)	(1,916)	(5,145)	(6,881)	(11,772)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,125)	(854)	(4,217)	(4,504)	8,373	(4,561)	(1,909)	(5,049)	(6,896)	(11,725)
6	Equity Share Capital	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	4		